ISTCC Karlskog_:ja 2-3 Juni 2007

Porsche Carrera

Prel. Kval Resultat

Karlskoga 2,400 Km
02.06.2007 14:20

Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
1 14:34:27.694 1:06.331 21.845 26.243 18.243
(2) Alex Danielsson
1 14:25:16.858 1:22.898 - 31.396 19.283 (11) Lars Bertil Rantzow
2 14:26:24.170 1:07.312 22.153 26.773 18.386 1 14:20:52.020 1:09.131 23.126 27.443 18.562
3 14:28:02.054 1:37.884 30.769 39.626 27.489 2 14:21:58.945 1:06.925 22.109 26.514 18.302
4 14:29:08.422 1:06.368 21.739 26.437 18.192 3 14:23:05.833 1:06.888 22.209 26.429 18.250
5 14:30:14.146 1:05.724 21.672 25.900 18.152 4 14:24:13.071 1:07.238 21.773 27.277 18.188
6 14:31:19.964 1:05.818 21.832 25.946 18.040 5 14:25:19.772 1:06.701 21.998 26.482 18.221
7 14:32:25.420 1:05.456 21.453 \ 26.065 17.938 6 14:26:26.374 1:06.602 22.009 26.365 18.228
8 14:33:43.172 1:17.752 24.894 32.473 20.385 7 14:27:32.603 1:06.229 21.895 26.127 18.207
9 14:34:48.806 1:05.634 21.616 25.971 18.047 p8 14:35:17.126 7:44.523 23.330 29.567 -
9 14:36:30.947 1:13.821 - 27.346 18.482
(9) Edward Sandstrém 10 14:37:37.843 1:06.896 22.105 26.475 18.316
1 14:20:52.072 1:20.528 - 30.401 20.250 1 14:38:44.842 1:06.999 22.093 26.573 18.333
2 14:22:04.981 1:12.909 25.531 28.733 18.645
3 14:23:13.800 1:08.819 23.254 27.119 18.446 (8) Jonas Gelzinis
4 14:24:19.863 1:06.063 21.646 26.308 18.109 1 14:21:12.036 1:08.216 22.703 27.067 18.446
5 14:25:25.634 1:05.771 21.495 26.301 17.975 2 14:22:18.599 1:06.563 22.194 26.086 18.283
6 14:26:31.409 1:05.775 21.467 26.169 18.139 3 14:23:25.083 1:06.484 21.907 26.399 18.178
p7 14:30:48.250 4:16.841 23.029 27.774 - 4 14:24:31.821 1:06.738 21.887 26.566 18.285
8 14:32:00.122 1:11.872 - 27.873 18.199 5 14:25:52.947 1:21.126 25.280 36.373 19.473
9 14:33:07.175 1:07.053 22.065 26.713 18.275 6 14:27:00.008 1:07.061 21.847 26.814 18.400
10 14:34:13.160 1:05.985 21.616 26.225 18.144 7 14:28:21.286 1:21.278 28.141 33.471 19.666
1 14:35:18.848 1:05.688 21.450 | 26.179 18.059 8 14:29:27.888 1:06.602 21.833 26.327 18.442
9 14:30:38.866 1:10.978 25.563 27.096 18.319
(6) Tony Rickardsson 10 14:31:45.169 |  1:06.303 | 21.738 26.372 18.193
1 14:21:17.258 1:07.661 22.199 27.246 18.216
2 14:22:24.031 1:06.773 22.028 26.643 18.102 (17) Patrik Ernstson
3 14:23:30.956 1:06.925 22.007 26.693 18.225 1 14:21:15.701 1:08.584 22.779 27.381 18.424
p4 14:26:31.641 3:00.685 22.382 27.628 - 2 14:22:22.437 1:06.736 22.083 26.643 18.010
5 14:27:43.472 1:11.831 - 27.251 18.276 3 14:23:29.052 1:06.615 21.977 26.592 18.046
6 14:28:50.069 1:06.597 22.178 26.351 18.068 4 14:24:35.976 1:06.924 22.013 26.785 18.126
7 14:29:56.482 1:06.413 21.884 26.486 18.043 p5 14:27:21.023 2:45.047 22.124 27.300 -
8 14:31:02.277 1:05.795 21.594 26.092 18.109 6 14:28:31.619 1:10.596 - 26.849 18.244
9 14:32:08.474 1:06.197 21.629 26.424 18.144 7 14:29:38.335 1:06.716 21.919 26.702 18.095
p10 14:34:50.745 2:42.271 23.043 29.413 - 8 14:30:45.329 1:06.994 21.869 26.763 18.362
1 14:36:03.900 1:13.155 - 28.384 18.732 9 14:31:52.429 1:07.100 21.946 26.946 18.208
12 14:37:15.914 1:12.014 22.257 29.589 20.168 10 14:33:01.924 1:09.495 23.539 27.667 18.289
13 14:38:23.228 1:07.314 21.540 \ 27.226 18.548 1 14:34:09.220 1:07.296 22.128 26.824 18.344
12 14:35:16.683 1:07.463 22.009 26.968 18.486
(29) Cralle Lindholm 13 14:36:23.868 1:07.185 22.069 26.947 18.169
1 14:21:04.080 1:09.241 23.523 27.146 18.572
2 14:22:10.950 1:06.870 22.182 26.479 18.209 (4) Jan Brunstedt
3 14:23:17.441 1:06.491 21.804 26.615 18.072 1 14:21:28.190 1:14.872 24.287 31.032 19.553
4 14:24:23.750 1:06.309 21.775 26.254 18.280 2 14:22:37.069 1:08.879 23.072 27.445 18.362
5 14:25:30.125 1:06.375 21.715 26.402 18.258 3 14:23:44.372 1:07.303 22.344 26.487 18.472
p6 14:29:25.629 3:55.504 21.679 26.517 - 4 14:24:51.527 1:07.155 22.223 26.614 18.318
7 14:30:37.780 1:12.151 - 26.616 18.365 5 14:26:02.846 1:11.319 22.999 29.741 18.579
8 14:31:43.693 1:05.913 21.567 26.144 18.202 6 14:27:09.937 1:07.091 22.375 26.326 18.390
9 14:33:14.035 1:30.342 44.649 26.908 18.785 p7 14:29:54.541 2:44.604 22.914 29.764 -
10 14:34:20.316 1:06.281 21.900 26.163 18.218 8 14:31:05.642 1:11.101 - 26.751 18.398
1 14:35:26.179 1:05.863 21.638 26.103 18.122 9 14:32:23.804 1:18.162 22.492 37.005 18.665
12 14:36:33.457 1:07.278 21.677 26.191 19.410 10 14:33:31.317 1:07.513 22.485 26.649 18.379
13 14:37:39.672 1:06.215 21.734 26.267 18.214 1 14:34:38.249 | 1:06.932 | 21.995 26.464 18.473
12 14:35:57.891 1:19.642 26.745 32.481 20.416
(3) Carl Olov Carlsson 13 14:37:05.351 1:07.460 22.527 26.593 18.340
1 14:21:10.643 1:08.161 22.848 26.846 18.467
2 14:22:17.739 1:07.096 22.214 26.527 18.355 (14) Jens Stark Juntilla
3 14:23:24.155 1:06.416 21.796 26.385 18.235 p1 14:21:53.642 3:00.883 - 31.117 -
p4 14:26:29.495 3:05.340 22141 26.743 - 2 14:23:04.962 1:11.320 - 27.206 18.385
5 14:27:41.769 1:12.274 - 26.963 18.714 3 14:24:13.641 1:08.679 22.151 28.343 18.185
6 14:28:48.271 1:06.502 22.005 26.252 18.245 4 14:25:21.048 1:07.407 22.078 26.843 18.486
7 14:29:54.504 1:06.233 21.824 26.178 18.231 5 14:26:28.073 1:07.025 22.143 26.572 18.310
8 14:31:00.512 1:06.008 21.575 \ 26.250 18.183
9 14:32:13.582 1:13.070 22.799 31.962 18.309 (15) Mats Myrsell
10 14:33:21.363 1:07.781 22.856 26.543 18.382 1 14:21:05.148 1:09.631 23.531 27.596 18.504
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Kvalificering
Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm Varv Tid pa dagen Varvtid S1Tm S2Tm S3Tm
2 14:22:12.926 1:07.778 22515 26.867 18.396 10 14:34:37.341 1:09.272 22.602 27.428 19.242
3 14:23:19.973 1:07.047 21.960 26.586 18.501 1 14:35:46.642 1:09.301 22.793 27.331 19.177
4 14:24:27.306 1:07.333 21.745 27.225 18.363 12 14:36:55.327 1:08.685 22.532 27.303 18.850
5 14:25:34.808 1:07.502 22.113 27.007 18.382 13 14:38:04.468 1:09.141 22.807 27.296 19.038
6 14:26:42.009 1:07.201 21.975 26.686 18.540
7 14:27:49.627 1:07.618 21.998 26.776 18.844
p8 14:31:06.302 3:16.675 25.354 30.644 -
9 14:32:19.299 1:12.997 - 28.364 18.906
10 14:33:33.056 1:13.757 23.266 31.459 19.032
1 14:34:40.281 1:07.225 22.217 26.634 18.374

(16) Stefan Pettersson

1 14:21:24.709 1:10.094 23.431 27.938 18.725

2 14:22:33.214 1:08.505 22.855 27.119 18.531

3 14:23:42.306 1:09.092 22.786 27.294 19.012

4 14:24:50.693 1:08.387 22.656 27.088 18.643

5 14:25:58.554 1:07.861 22,614 26.901 18.346

6 14:27:06.179 1:07.625 22.208 ‘ 27.006 18.411

7 14:28:14.556 1:08.377 22.431 27.335 18.611
p8 14:31:18.153 3:03.597 22.274 45.555 -
9 14:32:32.301 1:14.148 - 27.116 18.699
p10 14:40:29.086 7:56.785 24.239 30.088 -

(5) Jan West

1 14:21:28.733 1:14.348 24.868 29.837 19.643
2 14:22:38.584 1:09.851 23.233 27.900 18.718
3 14:23:47.337 1:08.753 22.703 27.086 18.964
4 14:24:55.186 1:07.849 22.756 26.763 18.330
5 14:26:03.916 1:08.730 22.513 27.246 18.971
6 14:27:12.172 1:08.256 22.655 26.978 18.623
p7 14:30:37.815 3:25.643 22.623 28.314 -
8 14:31:50.299 1:12.484 - 27.227 18.588
9 14:32:59.018 1:08.719 23.304 26.731 18.684
10 14:34:08.352 1:09.334 23.192 27.436 18.706
1 14:35:17.446 1:09.094 22.372 27.982 18.740
12 14:36:25.380 1:07.934 22.263 26.994 18.677
13 14:37:35.175 1:09.795 22.339 28.531 18.925
14 14:38:44.362 1:09.187 22.558 27.766 18.863

(20) Peter Wallenberg Jr

1 14:20:18.106 1:23.843 - 31.327 19.779
2 14:21:29.523 1:11.417 23.445 28.711 19.261
3 14:22:40.298 1:10.775 23.614 28.342 18.819
4 14:23:49.337 1:09.039 22.631 27.555 18.853
5 14:24:58.216 1:08.879 22.587 27.580 18.712
6 14:26:07.095 1:08.879 22.321 27.765 18.793
7 14:27:15.922 1:08.827 22.554 27.584 18.689
p8 14:30:07.887 2:51.965 22.407 28.194 -
9 14:31:23.017 1:15.130 - 29.233 18.806
10 14:32:31.606 1:08.589 22.760 27.267 18.562
1 14:34:06.507 1:34.901 47.405 28.723 18.773
12 14:35:14.967 1:08.460 22.620 27.271 18.569
13 14:36:23.311 1:08.344 22.524 27.190 18.630
14 14:37:34.140 1:10.829 22.304 29.850 18.675
15 14:38:42.868 1:08.728 22.380 27.534 18.814

(40) Haarvard Lien

1 14:21:29.191 1:13.311 23.747 30.207 19.357

2 14:22:39.462 1:10.271 23.351 27.905 19.015

3 14:23:56.236 1:16.774 22488 35.032 19.254

4 14:25:06.722 1:10.486  23.943 27.728 18.815

5 14:26:16.083 1:09.361 22.760 27.387 19.214

6 14:27:25.412 1:09.329 22.511 27.451 19.367

p7 14:31:03.294 3:37.882  25.105 29.479 -

8 14:32:19.011 1:15.717 - 28.628 19.150

9 14:33:28.069 1:09.058  22.638 27.100 19.320
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